
 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 

# Name Title Country/ Org Email Telephone 

1 Dr. Seung-Hyun Kang 
Senior Deputy Director 
International Cooperation 
Division, PPS 

ROK bullseye@pps.go.kr 42-482-7200 
Cell: 018-416-8514 

2 Mr. Kang-ilSeo 
E-GP & Intl. Relations, 
International Cooperation 
Division, PPS 

ROK kangilseo@korea.kr 
070-4056-7470 
Cell: 010-9766-
4213 

3 Ms. Eun-jeong Lee Senior Specialist, KONEPS 
operation team, Samsung SDS ROK Ej38.lee@samsung.com 42-478-4410 

4 Dr. Gian Luigi Albano 
Head of R&D ConsipS.p.a., The 
Italian Public Procurement 
Agency 

Italy gianluigi.albano@tesoro.it 
+39 06 85449.627  
cell: +39 329 17 21 
433 

5 Mr. Marco Antonio 
Rafael Roman Sanchez  

Supplier Management Assistant 
Manager, Ministry of Public 
Administration 

Mexico mroman@funcionpublica.gob..mx +52 (55) 2000-3000 

6 Mr. Miguel Villegas 
Lerdo de Tejada  

Executive Secretary of the Inter-
ministerial Commission for 
Works and Government 
Procurement to Small and 
Medium Enterprises, Ministry of 
Economy  

Mexico mvillegasl@economia.gob.mx +52 (55) 2000-4065  

7 Mr. Ashish Bhateja Senior Procurement Specialist WB abhateja@worldbank.org 202-473-4772. 

8 Mr. Knut Leipold Senior Procurement Specialist WB kleipold@worldbank.org  

9 Mr. Lead Procurement Specialist Yinguo Huang ADB yhuang@adb.org (632) 632-4168 

10 Mr. Andre Hoddevik 
Project Coordinator, Pan-
European Public Procurement 
On-Line (PEPPOL) 

EC/PEPPOL andre.hoddevik@difi.no (47) 22451164 

11 Mr. Hiroichi 
Kawashima 

Chief Information Officer, Saga 
Prefecture Japan kawashima-hiroichi@pref.saga.lg.jp 0952-25-7196  

12 Ms. Rosa Maria 
Martinez Clemente 

G-EPS Project Manager, G-EPS 
Group, Procurement Service, 
Department of Budget and 
Management 

Philippines rmclemente@procurementservice.org (632)9005231 to 
9005238 
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13 Ms. Liu Hui President, University of 
International Relations, Beijing China liuhui@uir.cn 001-8610-6286-

1055 

14 Mr. Jong-moo Choi Head of the United Nations 
Project Office on Governance UN choij@un.org (82) 2-756-7576 

15 Mr. Jonas Rabinovitch 

Senior Advisor, e-Government 
Branch, Division for Public 
Administration Development 
Management, UNDESA 

UN rabinovitch@un.org  

16 Mr. 
YoshinobuYonekawa 

Consultant, United Nations 
Project Office on Governance UNPOG Secretariat yyoshinobu@gmail.com (82)2-717-4272 

17 Ms. JiHyung Yu  
Administrative Assistant, United 
Nations Project Office on 
Governance  

UNPOG Secretariat Jihyung_yu@ungc.org (82)2-717-4277  
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